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March 8, 2003
Farmville, VA

Item Amount Offered High Low Average

Beaver
Red Fox
Gray Fox
Muskrat
Mink
Otter
Bobcat
Skunk
Opossum
Raccoon
Coyote
Castor

555
269
286
369
29
307
85
8
175
553
55
26.5#

$16.00
$30.00
$20.00
$3.50
$4.00
$110.00
$50.00
$3.00
$2.50
$10.00
$15.00
$6.00/#

$2.00
$4.00
$6.00
$1.50
$6.84
$30.00
$25.00
$2.50
$1.50
$2.50
$15.00
$4.00/#

$9.94
$18.72
$12.15
$2.65
$6.84
$81.05
$35.72
$2.50
$1.91
$4.57
$15.00
$5.03/#

The Next Fur Sale Will Be Held
March 13, 2004
Farmville, VA

VTA Calendar

March 13, 2004:
VTA Fur Auction -

New Randolph
Tobacco

Warehouse,
Farmville, VA.
Doors open for

buyers at 7am, for
sellers at 8am.

July 23-25, 2004
VTA Convention,

Page County
Fairgrounds, Luray,

VA
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FUR HARVESTERS AUCTION
HELD DECEMBER 16, 2003

SPECIE            OFFERED      %SOLD    AVERAGE    TOP
Beaver (avg)          19,754               99%P/L       $17.96            $45.00
Wild Mink                4,206               99%            $12.20            $16.50
Otter                          683              100%            $87.12          $135.00
Bobcat                       141                75%           $51.57           $110.00
Muskrat                  70,979               40%P/L        ------                $5.50
Raccoon                46,921                95%           $12.71            $27.00
Coyote, Eastern      1,593                 90%           $29.55            $50.00
Red Fox                  1,763                70%            $23.91            $44.00
Grey Fox                 1,133              100%P/L       $15.41            $21.00

NOTES:
Beaver: Up 21%, strong demand
Mink: Up 17%
Otter: Up 21%
Bobcat: Fresh collection held for next sale
Raccoon: Up 10%, Excellent demand & Clearances
Coyote: Less 10%
Red Fox: Less 18%
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