2									
			Virginia Tr	appers As	sociatio	n			
Home		Auction Results					VTA	VTA Calendar	
<u> </u>									
VTA History			Ma	arch 8. 2003					
				rmville, VA			Marc	ch 13, 2004:	
State District	<u>ts</u>		• •					Fur Auction -	
		Item A	Amount Offered	High	Low	Average	Nev	w Randolph	
Current Offic	<u>cers</u>	itoiii P	anount Oncreu	ı ııgıı	2011	Aveluge		Tobacco	
		Beaver	555	\$16.00	\$2.00	\$9.94		arehouse,	
<u>Video Library</u>		Red Fox	269	\$30.00	\$4.00	\$18.72		mville, VA.	
Trapping Laws		Gray Fox	286	\$20.00	\$6.00	\$12.15		ors open for	
		Muskrat	369	\$3.50	\$1.50	\$2.65		rs at 7am, for	
VTA Merchar	ndisa	Mink	29	\$4.00	\$6.84	\$6.84		ers at 8am.	
V IA WEIGHAL	idise	Otter	307	\$110.00	\$30.00	:			
Photo Galler	v	Bobcat Skunk	85 8	\$50.00 \$3.00	\$25.00 \$2.50	\$35.72 \$2.50			
note Ganer	. <b>y</b> .	<del>Opossum</del>	0 <del>175</del>	\$3.00 \$2.50	\$2.50 \$1.50	\$2.50 \$1.91			
Buy/Sell/Trade		Raccoon	<del>- 553</del>	\$2.50 \$10.00	\$1.50	\$1.51 \$4.57	liili	23-25, 2004	
		Coyote	<del>- 55</del>	\$15.00	<del>\$15.00</del>	7	∟ VTA	Convention,	
Join VTA		Castor	26.5#	\$6.00/#	\$4.00/#			ge County	
				,		,	_ Fairgr	ounds, Luray,	
<u>Links</u>			The Next F	ur Sale Will	Be Held			VA	
			Ma	rch 13, 200	4				
Contact Us			Fa	armville, VA					
			FUR HAR	VESTERS.	AUCTIO	N			
			HELD DE	CEMBER	16, 2003	}			
					•				
		SPECIE	OFFERED	%SOLD	AVERA	GE TOP			
		Beaver (avg)	19,754	99%P/L	\$17.96	\$45.00			
		Wild Mink	4,206		\$12.20 \$97.12	\$16.50 \$135.00			
		Otter Bobcat	683 141		\$87.12 \$51.57	\$135.00 \$110.00			
		Muskrat	70,979	40%P/L		\$5.50			
		Raccoon	46,921		\$12.71	\$27.00			
		Coyote, Easte Red Fox	rn 1,593 1.763	90% 70%	<u>\$29.55</u> \$23.91	\$50.00 \$44.00			
		Grey Fox	1,133	100%P/L	\$15.41	\$21.00			
		<u> </u>							
		NOTES:	%, strong demar	. d					
		Mink: Up 17%		iu					
		Otter: Up 21%							
			collection held f						
		Coyote: Less	10%, Excellent de	emand & Clear	ances				
		Red Fox: Less							
			y • <u>Districts</u> • Auct				ē •		
		2	Join • Gallery • Bu	y <u>rsell/Trade</u> • <u>L</u>	iriks • Conta	CL US			
<u> </u>						01170 5 5 5 5 5			
			003 by Virginia Tra site by Hawk Mou				FD		
		vveb	Site by Hawk Mou	main Designs,	opuates by	Daie Guilla			